14
mm
Actual size
The one-touch fitting size can be changed.
Series ARM5
Straight
Width 14 mmWidth 14 mm
Compact Manifold Regulator

Centralised Supply Type
Series ARM5A
How to Order
AARM5 1A 4 A07
Symbol
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
M
Stations
1 station
2 stations
3 stations
4 stations
5 stations
6 stations
7 stations
8 stations
9 stations
10 stations
2. Centralised Supply (IN) Piping Position1. Manifold Mounting
3. Regulator Block Stations 4. IN/OUT Fitting Type (Refer to the figure below.)
Centralised supply type
Symbol
How to mount
Appearance
A
Direct mount
B
DIN rail mount
Symbol
Piping position
Appearance
1
Bottom
2
Top
OUT OUTIN OUT OUT OUT
IN
OUT OUT OUT
IN side
Straight
Elbow Straight
Elbow
1
station
2
stations
3
stations
OUT side (Back side)
Metric size
07